
1. Achimer Anfängerturnier

Achim, 15.05.2022

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

43kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Hayk Vardanyan TSV Bassum
TÜ 17:2

42
TÜ 15:0

43 Fr
 2  8  0  2  32 1

2 Viktoria Roskinski BW Dörpen
2:17

11 Fr
1:14

03
 0  1  0  0  2 3

3 Nick Schweikert TV - Meppen 1912 e.V.
Fr

1:33

01
TÜ 16:0

42
 1  4  0  1  16 2
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